RETRWS505 - HI VIS PRO OVERTROUSERS

RETRW505 HI VIS PRO OVERTROUSERS (I

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@
Taillenweite (B)
Schrittlange (A)

FARBEN:

. Orange/Navy

- Yellow/Navy

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

(;;R\N ISOTEX
0000

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

260 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof and breathable Isotex
10,000 coated polyester fabric
Conforms to EN 343 Class 3:3
Windproof fabric

Taped seams

Special Features

Yellow colour-way conforms to EN20471
class 1

Orange colour-way conforms to RIS-3279/TOM
Press studs at hem

Elasticated waist

Max 25 Washes

Ursprungsland:

China

16
32,5
79

16
35
79

EEE LT
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